Resultado Edital 05/2018/PROEST

Campus Prof. Alberto Carvalho

Auxilio Alimentacao

Matricula |[Nome
1 201600063850 ALEXANDRE SANTANA CUNHA
2 201700057176 ALICE MARIA SANTOS COSTA
3 201500006538 ALICE MENESES DOS SANTOS
4 201600066898 ALINE FREITAS NUNES
5 201800007023 AMANDA SANTOS BARRETO
6 201700085054 ANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
7 201700004323 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS
8 201700007960 ANTONIO VICTOR NASCIMENTO DIAS
9 201800007963 BRUNA KEILA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
10 201700082900 BRUNA LIMA SOUZA
11 201600069281 CLAUDIO LUCAS LOUP CARVALHO
12 201800005154 CLEIDSON DOS ANJOS SANTOS
13 201800062070 CLEITIANE DA CUNHA SANTOS
14 201700084370 CLEIVISON RODRIGUES SANTOS
15 201600006290 DANIEL SOUZA DA SILVA
16 201800005619 DANIELE BISPO DOS SANTOS
17 201700008000 DANILO MESQUITA DOS SANTOS
18 201800065386 DANILO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
19 201600069334 DAVI DE JESUS CRUZ
20 201700003854 DAVID HENRIQUE DE JESUS SILVA
21 201700146688 DEBORA FRANCIELE SANTANA GOES
22 201600003824 DEISIANE MENDONCA SANTOS
23 201700157977 DIEGO DE JESUS
24 201800061117 DINALDO BARROS PEREIRA
25 201700006613 DOUGLAS MAGNILSON SANTOS DA SILVA
26 201700084422 EDUARDO SANTOS OLIVEIRA
27 201700085288 EMILLY JESUS DE CARVALHO
28 201700084469 EMIRSON MICAEL DE JESUS SANTOS
29 201700080835 FABIANA JESUS TAVARES
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201600161725
201800005870
201700005385
201800004424
201800005388
201700086169
201700084549
201800060129
201500239262
201600006595
201700057013
201700004940
201700085401
201600007396
201800005904
201700084585
201600063009
201420023444
201700005920
201600161743
201700157799
201800058480

201500240693

201600063116
201600066299
201800061331
201700057560
201420019942
201700083194
201700086347
201800058523
201700147602
201600068453
201700083210

FABIANA SANTOS DE MACENA
FRANCIELLE DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
FRANCIELLE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCYELLE MATHIAS DOS REIS
GABRIEL DE JESUS SANTOS
GABRIEL SANTOS ARAUJO
GEOVANIA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ
GERSON SOUZA MENEZES
GIDICLEIDE DOS SANTOS
GRAZIELE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
HAILA ALANA DE LIRA DOS SANTOS
HAVANA MARIA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
IANDRA ALVES DOS SANTOS

IGOR ESTEFANO DOS SANTOS SILVA
IGOR OLIVEIRA MOTA DA SILVA
INGRID ARIEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS
INGRID SUIANNY DE JESUS GOMES
INGRIDE NATANE MIGUEL SANTOS
ISABELLY SANTOS DE SOUZA
ISLANE SANTOS LIMA

JANE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

JAYNE DOS SANTOS

JESSICA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS
OLIVEIRA

JOAO MARCOS BISPO DA CRUZ
JOAO PAULO DA SILVA ALVES

JOSE DE LIMA BERNARDES

JOSE EDUARDO BISPO COSTA
JOSE JERFFESON DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
JOSE WENDELL SILVA DOS SANTOS
JOSE WILTON DA CRUZ SANTOS
JOSEANE SANTOS SANTANA
JOSEFINA DOS SANTOS

JOYCE DOS SANTOS

JUCILENE VASCO SANTOS
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201800006680
201700083229
201700085555
201700083238
201700083935
201600068570
201500007713
201500232593
201700151919
201600064543
201800061467
201800004077
201800065831
201700057846
201800058739
201800058766
201700006201
201600161780
201800064807
201800059487

201700081153

201700157387
201700085671
201700086516
201800062750
201500246786
201800063837
201600004957
201800062858
201700084899
201600006030
201600068990
201600064848
201700086660

JULIANA TELES DOS SANTOS

JUNIO SANTANA DE ANDRADE
KARINE DOS SANTOS ALVES
KAROLINE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

LAIS DE JESUS VASCO

LETICIA MAULINE DANTAS LIMA
LETICIA MONIELE ANDRADE DE ALMEIDA
LICIA DA MOTA ROQUE

LILIANE APARECIDA SANTANA COSTA
LUANA MONTEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
LUANA PEREIRA SANTOS

LUCAS ALMEIDA SILVA

LUCIMAR SANTANA ANDRADE
MARCELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARIA CAMILA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA IRIS FREIRE OLIVEIRA

MARIA ITAMARA DE JESUS PEREIRA
MARIA JOSE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
MARIA JOSSILENE DOS SANTOS
MARIA LAIS SOUZA FONSECA

MARIA LAUANDA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
LIMA

MARIA REJANE MOTA LIMA
MARINY MENDONCA DOS SANTOS
MYLENA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
NATALY DE JESUS SANTOS
RAFAEL CAMPOS TEIXEIRA
RAFAEL DA CRUZ LIMA

RAI MENDES DE FARIAS

RIAN RODRIGO LIMA

ROBSON DE JESUS RESENDE
ROSANGELA CRUZ FREIRE DOS SANTOS
TACIANE MENDONCA PASSOS
TAIS DANTAS SANTOS

TAMIRES SOUZA MENEZES
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Nome
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99
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201800066169
201700056339
201700086679
201800005735
201800059745
201700084217
201500247317
201800004326
201500005826
201700057686

TATIANE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
THAISLAINE BISPO DOS SANTOS
THAYNARA MENEZES DA MOTA
TIAGO DE JESUS SANTOS
VERONICA DE JESUS MENDONCA
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS LIMA
WAGNER SENA SANTOS
WILLIANE LIMA SANTANA

WILZA DOS SANTOS SANTANA
YURI MORAIS DA SILVA

Auxilio Apoio Inclusao

Matricula Nome

201800060906
201700083050
201800065715
201800057526
201600060938
201700057846
201800064807
201600066584
201800059600
201500241547
201700086660
201600005005

ANDERSON JESUS BARRETO
EVERTON SILVA DOS REIS

JOSE LUIZ DO ESPIRITO SANTO OLIVEIRA
JOSE WILTON DOS SANTOS

JOSEFA ALINE SANTOS SILVA
MARCELA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARIA JOSSILENE DOS SANTOS
PALOMA LAIS DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
RAFAELA GOIS DE JESUS

RENATA MENDES DE FARIAS
TAMIRES SOUZA MENEZES

VINICIUS PEREIRA DA COSTA
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Auxilio Inclusao

Nao houve nenhum candidato que atendesse ao perfil previsto em
edital.



Auxilio Manutencao Académica

Matricula |[Nome

201420027022 ALBERT SILVA DA EXALTACAO
201700085054 ANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201700082900 BRUNA LIMA SOUZA

201800065288 CAMILA SANTOS DA CRUZ
201700159200 CARLA BENIGNA DA SILVA SANTOS
201700084370 CLEIVISON RODRIGUES SANTOS
201600006290 DANIEL SOUZA DA SILVA
201600069334 DAVI DE JESUS CRUZ
201700080773 DIEGO DE ANDRADE MENDONCA

10 201700083050 EVERTON SILVA DOS REIS

11 201500004604 FRANCIELLY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

12 201800004424 FRANCYELLE MATHIAS DOS REIS

13 201700057013 HAILA ALANA DE LIRA DOS SANTOS
14 201800066605 HERNANDISON DA SILVA BISPO

15 201700085401 IANDRA ALVES DOS SANTOS

16 201700005920 ISABELLY SANTOS DE SOUZA

17 201700157799 JANE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

18 201800061331 JOSE DE LIMA BERNARDES

19 201600064427 JOSE GLEYDISON SILVA

20 201800058523 JOSEANE SANTOS SANTANA

21 201700083229 JUNIO SANTANA DE ANDRADE

22 201700083238 KAROLINE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

23 201600183464 LAIS DE JESUS MENDONGCA

24 201500232593 LICIA DA MOTA ROQUE

25 201500230356 MARCOS BARBOSA DE JESUS

26 201800058739 MARIA CAMILA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
27 201600061185 MARIA FRANCIELE DE JESUS SANTANA
28 201600161780 MARIA JOSE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
29 201700157387 MARIA REJANE MOTA LIMA

30 201700085671 MARINY MENDONCA DOS SANTOS
31 201500239010 MYRELLE BARBOSA NASCIMENTO
32 201500238926 RAFAEL ALVES VIEIRA

33 201600004957 RAI MENDES DE FARIAS

34 201700084899 ROBSON DE JESUS RESENDE
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Matricula |[Nome

35 201600068990 TACIANE MENDONCA PASSOS

36 201600064848 TAIS DANTAS SANTOS

37 201600069002 TAMAR ANDRESSA OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO
38 201800005735 TIAGO DE JESUS SANTOS

39 201800059084 WESLEY MENEZES OLIVEIRA

40 201600061560 YANCA PAULA OLIVEIRA CRUZ

Auxilio Moradia

Matricula |Nome

201600007298 ANDERSON NASCIMENTO SANTOS
201800007963 BRUNA KEILA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
201800061117 DINALDO BARROS PEREIRA
201700006613 DOUGLAS MAGNILSON SANTOS DA SILVA
201700084469 EMIRSON MICAEL DE JESUS SANTOS
201700086169 GABRIEL SANTOS ARAUJO
201700084549 GEOVANIA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ
201800005904 IGOR OLIVEIRA MOTA DA SILVA
201700083194 JOSE WENDELL SILVA DOS SANTOS
201700086347 JOSE WILTON DA CRUZ SANTOS
201700005957 LEONARDO ESTEVES DOS SANTOS
201600068570 LETICIA MAULINE DANTAS LIMA
201800149440 RANIELY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

[
NS 0V oo N R WN R

(RS S
w N

PRU MASCULINO

Matricula Nome
1 EMERSON GABRIEL LEANDRO FONTES
201800063229 CONCEICAO

201800004219 ISRAEL WESLEY TORRES DE MENEZES
3 201800005261 JOSE ALEX VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
4 201800067086 SAMUEL SILVA DOS ANJOS




PRU FEMININO

Matricula

Nome
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201800004685
201800058247
201420003782
201800004246
201700086454
201700006767
201800007883
201800061716
201700057327
201500004776
201800145683

ANDRIELE DOS SANTOS
CLARISSE NUNES LIMA

JOILDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LARA MELO ANDRADE

MARIA AMANDA SOUZA SANTOS
RAIANE ALMEIDA SANTOS
RAQUEL BORGES DE SOUZA
RENATA CELESTINO LIMA
RENATA SUELEM SANTOS BARBOSA
RUTHY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
VANESSA SANTOS NUNES

Auxilio Transporte

Matricula

Nome
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201800059790
201500256218
201500006538
201800007023
201700004323
201700007960
201600006808
201800065288
201600069281
201800005154
201800005619
201700008000
201800065386
201700084422
201700085288
201700080835
201800005870
201800005388

ADENAILDE DA SILVA PEREIRA
AIANY CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SOBRINHO
ALICE MENESES DOS SANTOS
AMANDA SANTOS BARRETO

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO VICTOR NASCIMENTO DIAS
BEATRIZ SANTOS SANTANA

CAMILA SANTOS DA CRUZ

CLAUDIO LUCAS LOUP CARVALHO
CLEIDSON DOS ANJOS SANTOS
DANIELE BISPO DOS SANTQOS
DANILO MESQUITA DOS SANTOS
DANILO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

EDUARDO SANTOS OLIVEIRA

EMILLY JESUS DE CARVALHO
FABIANA JESUS TAVARES
FRANCIELLE DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
GABRIEL DE JESUS SANTOS




Matricula

Nome
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201700083784
201800057301
201600007396
201700084585
201600161743
201700157799
201800058480
201600005650
201500435531
201700083210
201800006680
201420002248
201700085555
201700083935
201800007604
201800061467
201800004077
201700006201
201800059487
201700086516
201800062750
201800063837
201800062858
201800006527
201700056339
201800059745
201500247317
201700057686

GRASIELE SANTANA

HELLEN VICTORIA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
IGOR ESTEFANO DOS SANTOS SILVA
INGRID ARIEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ISLANE SANTOS LIMA

JANE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
JAYNE DOS SANTOS

JOSE ADENILSON DE MENDONCA JUNIOR
JOSEFA NOELIA CARVALHO CONCEICAO
JUCILENE VASCO SANTOS

JULIANA TELES DOS SANTOS

KAIQUE ALVES DE SOUZA

KARINE DOS SANTOS ALVES

LAIS DE JESUS VASCO

LETICIA DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
LUANA PEREIRA SANTOS

LUCAS ALMEIDA SILVA

MARIA ITAMARA DE JESUS PEREIRA
MARIA LAIS SOUZA FONSECA

MYLENA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
NATALY DE JESUS SANTOS

RAFAEL DA CRUZ LIMA

RIAN RODRIGO LIMA

TAYNARA MENEZES DOS SANTOS
THAISLAINE BISPO DOS SANTOS
VERONICA DE JESUS MENDONCA
WAGNER SENA SANTOS

YURI MORAIS DA SILVA




